
Accounting

Date: Thu 15 Oct (10am-12.30pm)
Req’s: S5 & S6 predicted 120 

Ucas points
Location: Online

Tech & 
Business

Date: Thu 8 Oct (10am-12.30pm)
Req’s: S5 & S6

Location: Online

Business & 
STEM

Date: Fri 16 Oct (10am-2.45pm)
Req’s: S5 & S6

Location: Online

Digital

Date: Tue 6 Oct
Req’s: S5 & S6 predicted 120 

Ucas points
Location: Online

STEM

Date: Thu 1 Oct (10am-12.30pm)
Req’s: 16-19 yo

Location: Online

Finance

Date: Wed 21 Oct (1pm-3.30pm)
Req’s: S5 & S6

Location: Online

Work experience opportunities.



Finance, 
Accounting 

& Tech

Date: Thu 10 Dec (10am-12.30pm)
Req’s: S5 & S6 predicted 96 

Ucas points
Location: Online

Property 
Investment

Date: Thu 12 Nov(10am-12.30pm)
Req’s: 16-19 yo

Location: Online

Business & 
STEM

Date: Fri 13 Nov (10am-2.45pm)
Req’s: S5 & S6

Location: Online

Business, 
Finance & 

STEM

Date: Tue 3 Nov (10am-12.30pm)
Req’s: S5 & S6 predicted 96 

Ucas points
Location: Online

Finance

Date: Wed 4 Nov (1pm-3.30pm)
Req’s: S5 & S6 predicted 104 

Ucas points
Location: Online

Work experience opportunities.

Finance

Date: Wed 2 Dec (1pm-3.30pm)
Req’s: S5 & S6 

Location: Online


